
RBHS Clubs 2025 
Find a club that fits YOU!  

Clubs are a great way to make friends, get involved, and explore your passions.  
 

❖​ Community & Service 

●​ Key Club - Student-led volunteerism and leadership. 

Advisor: Mr. Linhart - slinhart@rbhsd.org 

●​ Friday Night Live - Promotes healthy choices and substance abuse awareness. 

Advisors: Ms. Andrews & Ms. Gall - dandrews@rbhsd.org 

●​ NAMI Club - Mental health support and advocacy. 

Advisor: Ms. Andrews - dandrews@rbhsd.org 

●​ Mental Health Advocates & Peer Counselors - Peer support and mental health 

leadership. 

Advisors: Ms. Andrews & Ms. Harris - dandrews@rbhsd.org 

●​ TASS (Tehama Animal Shelter Support) - Fundraising and support for local animals. 

Advisor: Ms. Pelanconi - apelanco@rbhsd.org 

●​ Tutor Club - Peer tutoring and college prep. 

Advisor: Mr. Dais - ddais@rbhsd.org 

●​ Bridge to College + Career - Explore post-high school options. 

Advisor: Ms. Glaziner - sglaziner@rbhsd.org 

●​ Family Resource Center - Resources and support for students and families. 

Advisor: Ms. Bentley - rbentley@rbhsd.org 

●​ Standing Tall Against Teens Using Substances - Youth coalition educating peers and 

community about the harmful effects of tobacco and other drugs. 

Advisor: Sandra Fuentes - sandra.fuentes@tchsa.net 

 
❖​ Culture & Diversity 

●​ Spartan OUTreach – LGBTQ+ support, inclusion, and anti-bullying. 

Advisors: McDermott, Nunes, Moller - bmcdermo@rbhsd.org 

●​ S.O.L.E.S. - Latino culture and pride. 

Advisor: Ms. Hernandez - mhernand@rbhsd.org 

●​ Baile Folklórico - Mexican cultural dances and performances. 

Advisor: Ms. Aguilar - sestrada@rbhsd.org 



●​ Multi-Cultural/Diversity Club - Celebrate and learn about different cultures. 

Advisor: Ms. Harris - sharris@rbhsd.org 

●​ Sabor Latino - Dance and culture club highlighting Hispanic community, language, and 

traditions. 

Advisor: Daniel Caravez - dcaravez@rbhsd.org 

 

❖​ Arts & Expression 

●​ Art Club - Explore creativity and collaborate on projects. 

Advisor: Ms. Manzo - rmanzo@rbhsd.org 

●​ Drama Club - Acting, tech, and theater productions. 

Advisor: Mr. Palubeski - jpalubes@rbhsd.org 

●​ Book Nook - Reading, writing, and book discussions. 

Advisor: Ms. Figueroa - rfigueroa@rbhsd.org 

 
❖​ Faith & Purpose 

●​ Chosen - Learn about purpose and faith in God's kingdom. 

Advisor: Ms. Miller - jmiller1@rbhsd.org 

 
❖​ Fun & Special Interests 

●​ D&D Club - Role-playing adventures and storytelling. 

Advisor: Mr. Howell - thowell@rbhsd.org 

●​ Spartan Gaming Club - Connect through video and tabletop games. 

Advisor: Mr. Moller - pmoller@rbhsd.org 

●​ RC Club - Build, modify, and race RC vehicles. 

Advisor: Mr. Loechel - sloechel@rbhsd.org 

 
❖​ Leadership & Spirit 

●​ FFA (Future Farmers of America) - Agriculture, leadership, and competitions. 

Advisors: Svejda, Yates, Trunnell, Wolosz - jsvejda@rbhsd.org 

●​ Speech & Debate - Public speaking and debate competitions. 

Advisor: Ms. Bliss - jbliss@rbhsd.org 

●​ Rowdy Crowd - Spread school spirit at events and games. 

Advisor: Ms. Garcia – kgarcia@rbhsd.org 

●​ Peer Buddy Club - Promote inclusion and build friendships. 



Advisor: Ms. Sanders - rsanders1@rbhsd.org 

●​ Mending Mindsets - Awareness and tools for healthy relationships. 

Advisor: Ms. Willis - moriah@empowertehama.org 

●​ Girls in STEM - Empowering young women to explore science, technology, engineering, 

and math. 

Advisor: Mr. Twitchell - stwitchell@rbhsd.org 

 
❖​ Class Councils 

●​ Class of 2026 - Advisor: Mrs. Alamo - malamo@rbhsd.org 

●​ Class of 2027 - Advisor: Mrs. Dausse - sdausse@rbhsd.org 

●​ Class of 2028 – Advisor: Mrs. Andrews - dandrews@rbhsd.org 

●​ Class of 2029 - Advisor: Mr. Vossi - mvossi@rbhsd.org 

 
 


